
 

PRENATAL  

BREASTFEEDING CLASSES 

2018 

FREE 

Offered Monthly by Public Health Nurses 

 Wednesday January 3 — 6:30 pm — 8:30 pm  

 Wednesday February 7 — 6:30 pm— 8:30 pm 

 Wednesday March 7 — 6:30 pm— 8:30 pm 

 Wednesday April 4 —6:30 pm—8:30 pm 

 Wednesday May 2 — 6:30 pm— 8:30 pm 

 Wednesday June 6 — 6:30 pm— 8:30 pm 

 Wednesday August 1 — 6:30 pm— 8:30 pm  

 Wednesday September 5 — 6:30 pm—8:30 pm  

 Wednesday October 3 — 6:30 pm—8:30 pm 

 Wednesday November 7 —6:30 pm— 8:30 pm  

 Wednesday December 5 —6:30 pm—8:30 pm  

LOCATION : 3RD FLOOR, 540 BORLAND STREET 

Dates & Times:  

Please call Public Health to Register at 250-302-5000.   
 

If you have any questions, please ask for Bev or Carmen. 

 

* Please Note: Dates and Times Subject to Change 


